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Klasyfikacja Dian

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Pająk Marta M Olsztyn 95 85 95 275 79 100 179 454

2 Oset Maria Magdalena M Toruń 65 90 90 245 69 97 166 411

3 Piątkowska - Klimaszewska Ewa M Suwałki 75 55 90 220 81 94 175 395

4 Wysogląd Ewelina Anna P Toruń 45 80 85 210 71 98 169 379

5 Bąk Ewa P Olsztyn 60 75 65 200 63 85 148 348

6 Kozłowska Alicja Małgorzata M Olsztyn 75 40 60 175 65 80 145 320

7 Leźnicka Anna Maria P Olsztyn 60 50 85 195 45 79 124 319



Klasyfikacja mistrzowska

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Kozłowski Piotr M Olsztyn 95 100 100 295 87 98 185 480

2 Ziółkowski Wojciech M Szczecin 85 95 100 280 93 99 192 472

3 Karpik Michał M Toruń 100 90 90 280 93 98 191 471

4 Osek Tomasz M Lublin 95 95 90 280 89 100 189 469

5 Karpiński Krzysztof M Toruń 85 95 95 275 91 96 187 462

6 Romanik Sylwester M Siedlce 95 85 95 275 92 94 186 461

7 Święcki Krzysztof M Łomża 85 90 100 275 91 95 186 461

8 Szczęch Krzysztof M Tarnobrzeg 95 95 90 280 89 91 180 460

9 Komarewski Tomasz M Białystok 85 100 90 275 85 98 183 458

10 Leźnicki Jacek Tadeusz M Olsztyn 85 95 85 265 95 97 192 457

11 Panasewicz Przemysław M Leszno 85 100 95 280 76 98 174 454

12 Pająk Marta M Olsztyn 95 85 95 275 79 100 179 454

13 Kołodziejczyk Piotr M Leszno 95 85 90 270 84 99 183 453

14 Dorniak Robert M Elbląg 90 95 80 265 93 94 187 452

15 Sasorski Janusz Maria M Warszawa 100 85 80 265 85 100 185 450

16 Mierzejewski Jacek M Olsztyn 80 90 90 260 92 97 189 449

17 Pilcicki Bogusław Wojciech M Białystok 80 90 90 260 91 98 189 449

18 Kędzierski Zbigniew M Bydgoszcz 100 85 90 275 84 88 172 447

19 Michałowski Wojciech M Białystok 75 95 90 260 89 98 187 447

20 Turczyn Paweł Andrzej M Lublin 90 80 85 255 89 97 186 441



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Pieńkowski Radosław M Olsztyn 90 90 95 275 68 96 164 439

22 Kapliński Rafał M Suwałki 75 95 95 265 82 91 173 438

23 Witak Hubert Henryk M Suwałki 75 95 90 260 80 98 178 438

24 Tuszkowski Ryszard M Suwałki 85 85 100 270 74 93 167 437

25 Meronk-Pisarek Radosław Kamil M Gdańsk 80 85 95 260 85 92 177 437

26 Gałązka Maciej M Olsztyn 90 80 95 265 76 95 171 436

27 Demps Krzysztof M Gdańsk 85 90 85 260 80 96 176 436

28 Wiśniewski Marek M Toruń 95 75 85 255 85 91 176 431

29 Marlęga Sławomir M Ciechanów 90 90 95 275 55 97 152 427

30 Jaczyński Waldemar, Piotr M Lublin 90 80 90 260 70 96 166 426

31 Dylewski Grzegorz M Piotrków Trybunalski 90 85 100 275 51 98 149 424

32 Demps Wojciech M Gdańsk 80 70 90 240 90 93 183 423

33 Szymański Wojciech M Ostrołęka 85 75 90 250 72 98 170 420

34 Szypszak Konrad M Płock 70 90 95 255 74 87 161 416

35 Szypowski Jacek Przemysław M Olsztyn 75 85 80 240 79 97 176 416

36 Zalewski Artur M Olsztyn 80 80 90 250 67 97 164 414

37 Gąssowski Wojciech M Ostrołęka 65 80 80 225 92 97 189 414

38 Łożyński Piotr Witold M Ciechanów 95 70 85 250 65 98 163 413

39 Niedźwiecki Rafał Paweł M Ciechanów 80 75 80 235 84 93 177 412

40 Sawicki Dariusz M Białystok 75 75 80 230 85 97 182 412

41 Oset Maria Magdalena M Toruń 65 90 90 245 69 97 166 411

42 Onopiak Ryszard M Elbląg 80 80 90 250 71 85 156 406



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

43 Kostrzewa Dariusz M Warszawa 65 85 80 230 78 98 176 406

44 Krawczyk Marek Wojciech M Olsztyn 80 75 90 245 83 76 159 404

45 Hajczuk Wiesław M Ciechanów 75 70 90 235 67 98 165 400

46 Szypowski Stanisław Ścibor M Olsztyn 80 75 75 230 72 98 170 400

47 Rybiński Wojciech M Białystok 75 60 80 215 85 97 182 397

48 Piątkowska - Klimaszewska Ewa M Suwałki 75 55 90 220 81 94 175 395

49 Mańko Mariusz Andrzej M Łomża 50 80 85 215 79 98 177 392

50 Sadowski Sławomir M Ciechanów 70 65 100 235 63 93 156 391

51 Łąpieś Sławomir M Toruń 60 75 90 225 68 79 147 372

52 Wiszowaty Wojciech Mariusz M Suwałki 70 75 80 225 72 70 142 367

53 Przeorek Jerzy Grzegorz M Ciechanów 60 40 85 185 81 97 178 363

54 Kozłowska Alicja Małgorzata M Olsztyn 75 40 60 175 65 80 145 320

55 Pieściński Adam M Toruń 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 Szymczuk Marcin Aleksander M Białystok 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 Dudek Bogdan M Toruń 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Górski Łukasz Błażej M Radom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 Tomoń Edward Ludwik M Toruń 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Klasyfikacja powszechna

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Filipiuk Jakub Marcin P Biała Podlaska 95 90 95 280 93 100 193 473

2 Drężek Adrian P Suwałki 90 100 80 270 80 94 174 444

3 Kozak Daniel Aleksander P Olsztyn 85 70 90 245 86 96 182 427

4 Kobus Zdzisław Stefan P Olsztyn 90 100 60 250 78 92 170 420

5 Tokarski Maciej P Białystok 65 80 95 240 84 89 173 413

6 Jankowski Marcin P Suwałki 90 85 100 275 37 97 134 409

7 Cholewicki Łukasz P Olsztyn 80 75 95 250 69 89 158 408

8 Ulanowski Maciej P Lublin 70 85 90 245 60 98 158 403

9 Górski Wojciech P Radom 75 60 90 225 77 95 172 397

10 Boharewicz Piotr Michał P Suwałki 85 75 75 235 66 93 159 394

11 Pająk Grzegorz Paweł P Olsztyn 60 75 90 225 73 96 169 394

12 Brzozowski Antoni P Ciechanów 70 75 85 230 77 77 154 384

13 Wysogląd Ewelina Anna P Toruń 45 80 85 210 71 98 169 379

14 Niedźwiecki Przemysław P Ciechanów 80 45 90 215 67 96 163 378

15 Wróblewski Rafał P Rzeszów 80 70 95 245 48 81 129 374

16 Lewczyk Jarosław P Olsztyn 80 70 85 235 76 59 135 370

17 Łuszczak Marcin Paweł P Olsztyn 75 60 85 220 55 93 148 368

18 Giedryś Piotr Andrzej P Olsztyn 45 60 85 190 81 97 178 368

19 Dębski Dariusz Ignacy P Olsztyn 60 65 80 205 72 89 161 366

20 Dobkowski Mariusz P Ostrołęka 60 55 70 185 80 94 174 359



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Żukowski Ireneusz P Suwałki 65 65 60 190 86 75 161 351

22 Bąk Ewa P Olsztyn 60 75 65 200 63 85 148 348

23 Wojciechowski Maciej P Płock 65 50 80 195 67 82 149 344

24 Blonka Radosław P Olsztyn 55 45 90 190 47 98 145 335

25 Leźnicka Anna Maria P Olsztyn 60 50 85 195 45 79 124 319

26 Brzozowski Maciej P Ciechanów 50 40 90 180 51 87 138 318

27 Brzozowski Marek P Ciechanów 30 75 75 180 55 80 135 315

28 Grzywiński Ryszard P Olsztyn 40 65 70 175 50 85 135 310

29 Białaś Michał P Olsztyn 50 50 75 175 30 93 123 298

30 Krawcewicz Piotr P Olsztyn 50 30 65 145 48 58 106 251

31 Basalski Piotr P Olsztyn 35 10 50 95 46 65 111 206

32 Kownacki Andrzej P Ostrołęka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Kuprian Bogusław P Olsztyn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Peściński Dariusz P Ciechanów 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Surowiecki Sebastian Piotr P Toruń 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Klasyfikacja Senior

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Witak Hubert Henryk M Suwałki 75 95 90 260 80 98 178 438

2 Tuszkowski Ryszard M Suwałki 85 85 100 270 74 93 167 437

3 Jaczyński Waldemar, Piotr M Lublin 90 80 90 260 70 96 166 426

4 Demps Wojciech M Gdańsk 80 70 90 240 90 93 183 423

5 Gąssowski Wojciech M Ostrołęka 65 80 80 225 92 97 189 414

6 Łożyński Piotr Witold M Ciechanów 95 70 85 250 65 98 163 413

7 Onopiak Ryszard M Elbląg 80 80 90 250 71 85 156 406

8 Krawczyk Marek Wojciech M Olsztyn 80 75 90 245 83 76 159 404

9 Szypowski Stanisław Ścibor M Olsztyn 80 75 75 230 72 98 170 400

10 Łąpieś Sławomir M Toruń 60 75 90 225 68 79 147 372

11 Lewczyk Jarosław P Olsztyn 80 70 85 235 76 59 135 370

12 Wiszowaty Wojciech Mariusz M Suwałki 70 75 80 225 72 70 142 367

13 Dębski Dariusz Ignacy P Olsztyn 60 65 80 205 72 89 161 366

14 Przeorek Jerzy Grzegorz M Ciechanów 60 40 85 185 81 97 178 363

15 Kuprian Bogusław P Olsztyn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Tomoń Edward Ludwik M Toruń 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


